&CO/LLECTION
2nd edition
In nature,
nothing is perfect
and everything
is perfect.
Trees can be
contorted,

Diffuser Opal polycarbonate
Finishing Acetylation treatment
ORDER CODE
KL L 5 POS D _ B 1 0 3
Light colour H 3000 K
Y 2700 K
Example KL L 5 POS D H B 1 0 3
Note: cover not included, must be ordered separately
COVER
Code Description
00COVKL05.01 cover 1
00COVKL05.02 cover 2
00COVKL05.03 cover 3
00COVKL05.04 cover 4
INCLUDED ACCESSORIES
Code Description
- Single connection IP68
cover 1

Diffuser Opal polycarbonate
Finishing Acetylation treatment
ORDER CODE
KL L 9 POS D _ B 1 0 3
Light colour H 3000 K
Y 2700 K
Example KL L 9 POS D H B 1 0 3
Note: cover not included, must be ordered separately
COVER
Code Description
00COVKL09.01 cover 1
00COVKL09.02 cover 2
00COVKL09.03 cover 3
00COVKL09.04 cover 4
INCLUDED ACCESSORIES
Code Description
- Single connection IP68
59

Diffuser Opal polycarbonate
Finishing Acetylation treatment
ORDER CODE
KL L 0 POS D _ B 1 0 3
Light colour H 3000 K
Y 2700 K
Example KL L 0 POS D H B 1 0 3
Note: cover not included, must be ordered separately
COVER
Code Description
00COVKL00.01 cover 1
00COVKL00.02 cover 2
00COVKL00.03 cover 3
00COVKL00.04 cover 4
INCLUDED ACCESSORIES
Code Description
- Single connection IP68
61